
Festive Opening Times 

 

For tables up to six you can book on this website.  

For parties of seven and over please call 01457 874412 after 4pm weekdays  

or 1pm at weekends. Please do not try to book multiple tables as t 

his may mean your party will be split up as the software cannot  

recognise that you are trying to make a party booking.  

 

Please ensure that you leave a phone number we can contact you on 

 to confirm your booking and take a holding deposit of £10 per person. 

All deposits taken will, of course be deducted from  

your bill when you dine with us. 

 

Should your plans change due to illness your deposit will be fully  

refunded provided you give us 24 hours notice. 

Mon 15th Dec Open from 4pm.  Traditional Carol Singing from 8:30pm 

Tues 16th Dec Open from 4pm 

Weds 17h Dec Open from 4pm 

Thurs 18th Dec Open from 4pm 

Fri 19th Dec Open from 4pm 

Sat 20th Dec Open from 1pm 

Sun 21st Dec Open from 1pm 

Mon 22nd Dec Open from 4pm 

Tues 23rd Dec Open from 4pm 

Christmas Eve Open from 1pm 

Christmas Day Closed 

Boxing Day Open from 1pm – Last orders for food at 6:30pm 

Famous Boxing Day Quiz from 8:30pm 

Sat 27th Dec Open from 1pm 

Sun 28th Dec Open from 1pm 

Mon 29th Dec Open from 4pm 

Tues 30th Dec Open from 4pm 

New Year’s Eve Open from 3pm  

New Year’s Day Open from 1pm 



Have you thought about giving Old Original Gift Vouchers this year? 

Ideal for your friends, family and employees.  

 
 

 


